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Emirates

Promotional code: EVEGWTN
Travel Validity: 10 November 2023 - 23 November 2023

Book your tickets at www.emirates.com and enter the above
promotional code when you book to get the special fares.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

e Outbound and inbound travel must be within the validity period.

* Destinations: Offer valid ONLY from and to gateway cities in which Emirates
operates direct flights. (Including interline flights to gateway cities).

 Discount applicable BEFORE 45 Days: 10% off on Flex and Flex Plus online
fares on Business Class and on Economy Class return fares. 5% off on Saver
online fares on Business Class and on Economy Class return fares.

e Discount applicable WITHIN 45 Days: 5% off on Flex and Flex Plus online
fares on Business Class and on Economy Class return fares. 3% off on Saver
online fares on Business Class and on Economy Class return fares.

e The offer may not be used in conjunction with any other promotion, discount
or special offer.

e Regular charges apply for any modification and changes as per the fare rule
and conditions.

e The promotional code should be displayed on a secured website which is
accessed by the attendees.

 All Emirates Skywards members will receive Skywards Miles for this trip when
booked using the promotional code.

e Complimentary chauffeur-driven car for Business Class passengers on
applicable fares

* Latest travel requirements for Dubai, please browse through
https://www.emirates.com/english/help/covid-19/dubai-travel-
requirements/



https://www.emirates.com/english/help/covid-19/dubai-travel-requirements/
http://www.emirates.com/
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ADDRESS

HOTELS+RESORTS

Below rate are inclusive of all taxes - Room only basis

e Address Dubai Mall:

Deluxe room city view Single / Double occupancy AED 1833
e Address Boulevard:

Deluxe room city view Single / Double occupancy AED 1895
e Vida Downtown:

Deluxe room city view Single / double occupancy AED 910
Breakfast charges can be added per person per day with additional charge AED 150

Please note that rates are changeable subject to Hotel occupancy and availability
is subject of the day of confirmation.

For Booking contact: Email: Stay@addresshotels.com
Tel: + 971 4 4238888
Toll Free UAE: 800 2337377
Toll Free KSA: 800 8971470

*Please mention "Dewa Corporate rate” in order to avail the discounted rates.



mailto:Stay@addresshotels.com
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AVANI
& RESORTS

ROOM TYPE SIZE SGL- BB DBL- BB
AVANI- Room 35 -37 Sgm2 AED 425 AED 475
SUPERIOR Room 42-45 Sgm2 AED 475 AED 252
EXECUTIVE Room 35 - 45 Sgm2 AED 625 AED 675
AVANI Junior Suite 64-70 SQm?2 AED 725 AED 775
AVANI Executive Suite 75 Sgm2 AED 775 AED 825

Room Booking:

e All reservation requests are to be sent in writing on a company document via
email to res.vddh@avanihotels.com

* Please mention that you are participating at WETEX & DSS organized by DEWA in
the email in order to avail the discounted rates.

e Rooms and Corporate Rates are subject to availability.

e Rates are non-commissionable

Terms & Conditions:

* Rates are special rates for the above specified period

* Rates are inclusive 10% service charge, 07% municipality
fee & 5% VAT

For more information:

RACHEALKIIRU

* Rates are Subject to AED 20 Tourism Dirham Sales Manager

e Rates are non- commissionable Corner Abu Baker Al

e Rates are inclusive of Buffet Breakfast at Hotel’s all day Siddigque and
dining restaurant. Sallahuddin Road

* Rates are inclusive of Wi-Fi in room and public area rkiiru@avanihotels.com
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CONRAD

HOTELS & RESORTS™

ROOM TYPE RATES SINGLE RATES DOUBLE

DELUXE ROOMS AED 1061.25 net include TD AED 1183.75 net include TD

The above room rates are:
e Inclusive of Buffet Breakfast & Wireless Internet
e Inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT
e Inclusive of Tourism Dirham AED 20 per room per night (set by Government of
Dubai)
e All cancelled room charges would be inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service
charge and 5% VAT
e The offered rates are only applicable over the above mentioned dates.
e Pre & Post rates and any additional room booking or event request will be subject
to availability and will be issued with a new quotation. New rates will be aligned
according to the time of the new request.

Please Click Here book your stay

For more information: KUNAL CHAND
Groups, Conference & Events Manager

Tel: +9714 444 7121

Mob: +971 55 986 7207
Email: kunal.chand@ConradHotels.com



https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=DXBCDCI&groupCode=91C&arrivaldate=2023-11-15&departuredate=2023-11-17&cid=OM%2CWW%2CHILTONLINK%2CEN%2CDirectLink&fromId=HILTONLINKDIRECT
mailto:kunal.chand@ConradHotels.com
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Standard Deluxe Room
Occupancy Rooms Rate
Single 50 AED1,500.00
Double 0 AED1,500.00
Single 50 AEDI1,500.00
Double 0 AED1,500.00

General Information:

e All quoted rates above are subject to 7% municipality fee and 10% service
charge, 5% value added tax and Tourism Dirham at AED 20.00 per room per night

e Rates are inclusive of breakfast

e Any increase in tax will be reflected in the final invoice

e All quoted guestroom rates above are on a per room per night basis

e All guestrooms have complimentary internet access

e All guests staying in Jumeirah Emirates Towers Hotel can purchase tickets
directly at Wild Wadi Gate at the special rate of AED 120 per person, per visit
(valid for all ages).

Please use the following link to book your stay: DEWA - WETEX and DSS Room

For more information: Wenchie Anne Umlas
Groups & Events

Tel: +97143198648
Mob: +971 552233642
Email: wenchie.umlas@jumeirah.com



https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.jumeirah.com%2Fen%2Fbooking%2Fhotel-booking%3FhotelItemId%3D3fbfd0a43eb740ca966eee898e14934a%26rooms%255B0%255D%255Badults%255D%3D1%26rooms%255B0%255D%255Bchildrens%255D%3D0%26rooms%255B0%255D%255Binfants%255D%3D0%26rooms%255B0%255D%255Bage%255D%3D%26from%3D2023-11-13%26to%3D2023-11-19%26groupCode%3DDWA151123%26bookingWithPoints%3Dfalse&data=05%7C01%7Cfatima.petiwala%40dewa.gov.ae%7C786d61e48cb345d0192208dba528d10b%7Ca1104cac3f3e4e9da251a93724b1727b%7C0%7C0%7C638285366958914008%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=OqdVNcxxScO6Pa%2BUfLbkblfEItsFtxcR4UJfR6JlO5w%3D&reserved=0
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Sairmornt

HOTELS & RESORTS

e Fairmont Room, Single Occupancy -
AED 900 without taxes & AED 1,122.5 with taxes

e Fairmont Room, Double Occupancy -
AED 950 without taxes & AED 1,183.75 with taxes

Applicable Taxes are: 10% service charge, 07% municipality fee & 05% VAT
& Tourism Dirham Fee at AED 20 per room per night.

* Rate per room per night inclusive breakfast.
* Rate is subject to hotel availability upon confirmation.

Room Booking:
e For booking please contact dubai.reservations@Fairmont.com and
Doaa.khatab@fairmont.com

For more information Doaa Khatab
please contact: CLUSTER SENIOR SALES MANAGER — CORPORATE
Sheikh Zayed Road

Tel: +(971) 04 311 5265
Mob: +(971) 0565363811
Email: doaa.khatab@fairmont.com



mailto:doaa.khatab@fairmont.com
mailto:dubai.reservations@Fairmont.com
mailto:Doaa.khatab@fairmont.com
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GRAND |HYATT

ROOM TYPE Bed and Breakfast

Grand Room

Creek Side Room

Up to 25% discount on published rate for all room

Club Room*
types

Club Creek Side Room*

Grand Suite*

*Rooms categories include club benefits, please refer to the below section.

*GRAND CLUB BENEFITS

e Complimentary continental breakfast, all-day refreshments, evening bar service with
canapés in the dedicated lounge (opening hours from 11:00 AM - 6:00 PM)

e Exclusive check-in and check-out area

e Daily complimentary usage of the boardroom for one hour for up to eight guests -
additional hours will be chargeable, subject to availability

e Complimentary usage of Business Centre facilities

e Complimentary early check-in from 9:00 AM and late check-out until 04:00 PM (subject to
availability)

RATES & FEES

e Corporate rates are quoted in AED and are exclusive of a 10% service charge, 5% VAT and
a municipality fee of 7% (municipality fee is subject to change)

e An additional charge ‘Tourism Dirham’ of AED 20 per room per night will be applicable for
all reservations (including complimentary rooms if any)

e Corporate rates are non-commissionable

e Any extension on the existing bookings, the rate will be subject to availability

e Dynamic: Up to 25% discount will apply on standard rate published on hyatt.com when
confirming the booking if the corporate rate is not available.

BENEFITS

e Complimentary access to Ahasees Spa & Club facilities (terms
and conditions apply)

e Two bottles of mineral water replenished daily

e A local newspaper is provided daily upon request

e Grand Buffet Breakfast

e Complimentary Wi-Fi

SCAN THE QR CODE TO BOOK

BOOKING:

e Room reservations can be made by telephone +971 4 317 1700
or by email to reservations.grandhyattdubai@hyatt.com or
online dubai.grand.hyatt.com

For more information: Shovan Arora, Associate Director of Sales
T: +971 4317 2139

E: shovan.arora@hyatt.com




Go back to index

s
NOVOTEL

HOTELS & RESORTS

Booking Dates:
13th - 20th November, 2023

For Booking:

e Novotel World Trade Centre Dubai: https://bit.ly/NWTC DEWA2023

e Ibis One Central: https://bit.ly/IOC_DEWA2023

e Ibis World Trade Centre: https://bit.ly/IWTC DEWA2023

For more information Felix Kiprotich

please contact: Cluster Groups Coordinator
Reservation Department
Novotel & Ibis World Trade Centre

Tel: +971 4 310 8193
Tel: +971 4 332 0001
Email: H3572-RE@accor.com



mailto:H3572-RE@accor.com
https://bit.ly/NWTC_DEWA2023
https://bit.ly/IOC_DEWA2023
https://bit.ly/IWTC_DEWA2023
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Room Single Rate Double Rate

Deluxe Room AED 650++ AED 700++

General Information:
e Rates are inclusive of breakfast
e Rates are exclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and
Department of Tourism and Commerce Marketing (“DTCM”) tourism dirham fee of
AED 20 per Hotel Room per night.
e Any further change in fees imposed by the government will be reflected in the
final invoice
e All quoted guestroom rates above are on a per room per night basis
e All guestrooms have complimentary internet access

Meal Guidelines Rates

Restaurant Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Nomad Restaurant AED 135 AED 145 A la carte

e The above price are inclusive of 5% value added tax, 7% municipality fee and 10%
service charge
e Beverages will be charged on consumption

For bookings contact: Kamraan Sattar
Events and Sales Coordinator
Jumeirah Creekside Hotel

Email: kamraan.sattar@jumeirah.com
Tel: +971 4 230 8507
Mob: +971 55 200 0329



mailto:kamraan.sattar@jumeirah.com
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Jumeirah

ZABEEL SARAY

STAY DIFFERENT™

Arrival: 15th November 2023
Departure: 18th November 2023

Superior King Room (King sized Bed) AED 1620/- NET BB TD per room per night
Superior Family Room (02 Queen Beds) AED 1720/- NET BB TD per room per
night

General Information:

Early check-in & late check-out: Subject to availability

All quoted rates above are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service
charge and inclusive of applicable Tourism Dirham fee

Rates are inclusive of Breakfast

VAT Taxes, will be applicable on room rates from 2018, charged per room per
night. Rates above are inclusive of VAT taxes

Any further change in fees imposed by the government will be reflected in
the final invoice

All quoted guestroom rates above are on a per room per night basis

All guestrooms have complimentary internet access

All Jumeirah guests have private beach access

For bookings contact: Ashitha Janet Menezes

Groups & Events Executive

Mob: +97155 500 9021
Email: Ashitha.Menezes@jumeirah.com



mailto:Ashitha.Menezes@jumeirah.com
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MOVENPICK

Hotel & Apartments
Bur Dubai
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Room Rate- BB Room Rate-BB
Room Type
Single Double
Superior Room 570.00 620.00
Executive Room 720.00 770.00
Executive Suite 1070.00 1120.00

e Room rates are quoted in UAE Dirham, per room per night

e The above rates are inclusive of 10% Service charges, 5% VAT, 7% municipality &
Tourism Dirham fee

e The above rates are inclusive of buffet breakfast

e The above rates are valid during the Exhibition dates (15th - 17th November)

e Rooms are subject to the availability

e Please mention that you are participating at WETEX & DSS organized by DEWA
in the email in order to avail the discounted rates.

Privileges & Services:

e Complimentary use of Fitness Facility and Swimming Pool Complimentary drop
off and pick up to Dubai Mall

 Utility charges (air-conditioning, water and electricity)

e Central air conditioning system

e Wi-Fi Internet Access

For booking:

e Iron and ironing board Hind Raji

e Satellite TV Channels Cluster Sales Manager -
e Daily housekeeping service Movenpick Bur Dubai &
e Complimentary parking space Movenpick Al Mamzar

e Safety Box M: +971 5 05640558

e Hair dryer E: hind.raji@movenpick.com
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20% discount on room rates
Discount Code: DEWA
Click here to book

Room Booking:

e Please visit the link given above

e Select your dates and book your desired room
e Use the given code to avail the discount


https://reservations.paramounthotelsdubai.com/109841?rooms=1&adults=2&children=1&datein=13%2F4%2F2022&dateout=14%2F04%2F2022&RatePlanId=4497298&%2Fguestsandrooms=&identifier=DEWA#/datesofstay
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DUBAI

ROOM RATES (AED)
ROOMS PER
DATE NIGHT ROOM TYPE

SINGLE DOUBLE

15-18 Signature AED AED

18 rooms 1,000++ per room 1,100++ per room

Nov-2023 Room . .

per night per night

The following shall apply:
e Above room rates are subject of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

e Subject to Tourism Dirham AED 20 per room per night

e Above rates are quoted for Signature room, per room per night and applicable
only for the number of rooms mentioned above

e Should the number of rooms reduce or increase from the initial inquiry, the Hotel
reserves the right to revise the room rate offered

e Internet is offered complimentary

e Breakfast is inclusive of the room rates for single and double occupancy

Concession:
e The Hotel will offer 2 complimentary room nights (1 room for 2 nights) applicable

Food and Beverages Guideline Rates:

e Set Menus start from 350/- per person.

e Canapé Menus start from AED 130/- per person per hour

e Banquet Buffet Menus start from AED 300/- per person

e Banquet Alcoholic Beverage Packages start from AED
105/- per person for 1 hour, AED 165/~ per person for 2
hours and AED 235 per person for 3 hours inclusive of
house wines, beers, soft drinks and juices, alternatively
drinks can be charged upon consumption.

For booking:

Rose Castro

Manager, Group Sales and
Events

T +971 4 314 9825

M +971 54 993 1821

E rosalin.castro@raffles.com



mailto:rosalin.castro@raffles.com
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HOTELS

Room Booking:

e Log on to www.rovehotels.com

e Select a hotel

e Select check-in & check-out dates

e Select number of rooms

e Select adults and children

e Click arrow with #CODE and select #CORPORATE CODE

e Click on the word CORPORATE CODE and insert your code

DEWAROV20
e Click book now to proceed

For more information Shafraz Rassdeen
please contact: Cluster Sales

Mob: +971 50 4616810
Email: srassdeen@rovehotels.com



mailto:srassdeen@rovehotels.com
http://www.rovehotels.com/
https://search.rovehotels.com/ROH?hotel=&datein=07%2F26%2F2023&dateout=07%2F27%2F2023&rooms=1&adults=2&children=0&identifier=DEWAROV20&_ga=#/
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JUMEIRAH LAKES TOWERS

DUBAI

5 Bed & Breakfast
Room Size
Room Category sam
9 Single Double

Superior Room 35 900 950
Superior Room - Golf Course View 35 950 1000
Taj Club Room 44 1100 1150
Taj Club Room - Balcony 35 1150 1200
Junior Suite 49 1250 1300
One Bedroom Suite <ls 1,650 1700

Presidential Suite 200 On Request

Room Booking:

e For bookings, email sales.jltdubai@tajhotels.com or call +971 4 574 1111

e Please mention that you are participating at WETEX & DSS organized by
DEWA in the email in order to avail the discounted rates.

Terms & Conditions:

e Rates quoted are in UAE Dirham and are per room per night.

e All above rates are exclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service Charge and
5% Value Added Tax (VAT), AED 20 Tourism Fees charged per room per night.

e Inclusive of Breakfast
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AED 895.00 Net + TD - Single Occupancy (Per room per night)
AED 955.00 Net + TD - Double Occupancy (Per room per night)

* The above room rates are inclusive of buffet breakfast. Breakfast is served
at the Eat & Meat restaurant

* The above room rates are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality
fees and 5% VAT per room per night

* The total estimated room rates are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7%
municipality fees and 5% VAT per room per night

* Rates are exclusive of AED 20 Tourism Dirham fee per room per night

* Additional room requirements other than the above-mentioned may be
subject to rate and room availability

BENEFITS AND FEATURES Safety Guideline:

Measures are subject to change

e 52 Sgm spacious room o . :
in line with DTCM requirements

e Complimentary daily replenishment of bottled water
e 55 inch LED TV

e Entertainment TV channels network Reception Timing:

o Tea/Coffee making facilities Check in time: 15:00

e Spacious work desk Checkout time: 12:00

e Walk-in rainfall shower

e Sitting area with sofa and chaise lounge Leizyl Baterna

e In-room security safe Sales Manager

« Ironing facilities (upon request) One Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai
e Daily Turndown Service Mob: +971 55 816 5372

e WhatsApp concierge service Tel: +971 4501 8372

Email: leizyl.baterna@h-hotel.com
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